
AGES 15-18

Young Learners (15-17 years old)
Fully included program

 ★ 

Adult Package (18 years old)

13nights at CrossroadHotel3
Half board meals
45-hour NABA course
All-risk insurance
Airport round-trip transfers
Unlimited Rome public transport card
Minor travel documentation (for visa)
On-site representative & tutoring
support
Group leader (1 per 15 students)
Excursions & activities: Rome walking
tour, MAXXI Museum, Boncompagni
Ludovisi Museum, Angeli Rock,
Escape Room
All taxes and fees included

13 nights accommodation at
Crossroad Hotel 3★ or flat
Breakfast included (hotel buffet) or
self-catering (flat)
45-hour NABA course
All-risk insurance
Arrival airport transfer
On-site representative
All taxes and fees included

NABA 
SummerCourses2026 

Rome Campus
The largest Academy of Fine Arts in Italy and one of the top 100 worldwide in Art and

Design, with campuses in Milan and Rome.

Enhance your skills while experiencing Italian culture!

https://naba.travellingfox.it/

https://naba.travellingfox.it/


SESSION 1: June 28 – July 11: Lessons start June 30

Fashion Design
Design

 NABA Summer Courses 2026 Brochure requestable at summer@naba.it 

Cinecittà World is the park where cinema comes to life. With sets, themed areas and film-
inspired attractions, you walk through worlds that feel straight out of a movie. Shows and
scenic zones make every moment unique, with plenty of activities to try.
Aqua World is the water area of the park, perfect for taking a break and spending time in the
water with friends. Slides, pools, music and relaxing spaces make it easy to unwind between
one ride and the next. Ideal on warm days or as a calm pause after the main attractions.
Apericena on a Rooftop in Rome: Enjoy an exclusive apericena on one of the most captivating
rooftops in Rome. Admire the city skyline while savoring drinks and culinary delights
in a chic and relaxed atmosphere.
Mini Cruise on the River Tevere : The mini cruise on the River Tevere offers a calm and scenic
view of the city. Sailing along the water, you can see bridges, historic buildings and hidden
corners you can’t notice from the streets. A short but special experience that adds something
unique to the day.

 *Option to choose the extra package available ONLY at the time of purchase

Prices:

Courses:

Program Dates:

Extra Excursion Package (€350)
optional*

€4280
€4830
€5320

€4700
€5250
€5740

Flat*
shared
single room

Hotel
 Triple room

Double room
Single room

*Type of flat confirmed ~1 month before departure

Not Included in the Participation Fee:
Personal expenses
Airfare (requestable)
Excursion/activities are not included
Anything not explicitly mentioned under “Included in the Participation Fee”

Young Learners (15-17):  AdultPackage (18): 

Triple room

Double room

Single room

By March 13th after March 13th By March 13th after March 13th

€3330
€3845
€4365 

€3200
€3350 

€3750
€4265
€4785 

€3620
€3770 


