



NABA

SummerCourses2026

Rome Campus

The largest Academy of Fine Arts in Italy and one of the top 100 worldwide in Art and Design, with campuses in Milan and Rome.

Enhance your skills while experiencing Italian culture!

Young Learners (15-17 years old)

Fully included program

- 13 nights at CrossroadHotel3 ★
- Half board meals
- 45-hour NABA course
- All-risk insurance
- Airport round-trip transfers
- Unlimited Rome public transport card
- Minor travel documentation (for visa)
- On-site representative & tutoring support
- Group leader (1 per 15 students)
- Excursions & activities: Rome walking tour, MAXXI Museum, Boncompagni Ludovisi Museum, Angeli Rock, Escape Room
- All taxes and fees included

1

Adult Package (18 years old)

- 13 nights accommodation at Crossroad Hotel 3★ or flat
- Breakfast included (hotel buffet) or self-catering (flat)
- 45-hour NABA course
- All-risk insurance
- Arrival airport transfer
- On-site representative
- All taxes and fees included

2



<https://naba.travellingfox.it/>



Extra Excursion Package (€350)

*optional**

- **Cinecittà World** is the park where cinema comes to life. With sets, themed areas and film-inspired attractions, you walk through worlds that feel straight out of a movie. Shows and scenic zones make every moment unique, with plenty of activities to try.
- **Aqua World** is the water area of the park, perfect for taking a break and spending time in the water with friends. Slides, pools, music and relaxing spaces make it easy to unwind between one ride and the next. Ideal on warm days or as a calm pause after the main attractions.
- **Apericena on a Rooftop in Rome**: Enjoy an exclusive apericena on one of the most captivating rooftops in Rome. Admire the city skyline while savoring drinks and culinary delights in a chic and relaxed atmosphere.
- **Mini Cruise on the River Tevere** : The mini cruise on the River Tevere offers a calm and scenic view of the city. Sailing along the water, you can see bridges, historic buildings and hidden corners you can't notice from the streets. A short but special experience that adds something unique to the day.

**Option to choose the extra package available ONLY at the time of purchase*

Program Dates:

- **SESSION 1: June 28 – July 11**: Lessons start June 30

Courses:

- Fashion Design
- Design

NABA Summer Courses 2026 Brochure requestable at summer@naba.it

Prices:

Young Learners (15-17):

	By March 13th	after March 13th
Triple room	● €4280	● €4700
Double room	● €4830	● €5250
Single room	● €5320	● €5740

1

AdultPackage (18):

	By March 13th	after March 13th
Hotel		
Triple room	● €3330	● €3750
Double room	● €3845	● €4265
Single room	● €4365	● €4785
Flat*		
shared	● €3200	● €3620
single room	● €3350	● €3770

2

**Type of flat confirmed ~1 month before departure*

Not Included in the Participation Fee:

- Personal expenses
- Airfare (requestable)
- Excursion/activities are not included
- Anything not explicitly mentioned under "Included in the Participation Fee"